Deputy Minister's Monthly Travel Expense Summary

Name: Neil Sweeney

Portfolio: Office of the Premier

Travel expense summary (amount paid this month):

In Province Flights:
Other Travel in Province:

Out of Country Travel:
Out of Province Travel:

Total travel expenses paid this month:

Travel expenses fiscal year-to-date:

$ 3,778.06
$ 9,299.31

$ 393.20
$ 3,586.71

$17,057.28

$68,877.38

Month: 2017 March



